The indicator is suitable for measuring direct voltage or
direct current. The power supply is electrically isolated
from the measuring circuit. By removing the front panel,
the display range can be matched at two potentiometers.
Data Sheet 10/33-2.19-EN
Digital Indicator DS 96 /20 E
DS 96/20 E
Digital indicator 10 /33-2.19 EN

10/33�2.19 EN 04.02
Ordering information
Catalog No. Code EUR Deliv. time
Digital indicator DS 96/02 E V33166A- 0 0 0 3 wks.
Measuring input
0...2 V 1 279,00 **
0...20 V 2 279,00 **
0...20 mA 5 279,00 **
4...20 mA 6 279,00 **
other 0 279,00 **
Decimal point position
0.0000 1 -
00.000 2 -
000.00 3 -
0000.0 4 -
without 0 -
Power supply
230 V AC 1 -
115 V AC 2 -
24 V AC 3 -
18...82 V DC / 18...68 V AC 4 100,00 **
80...280 V DC / 80...260 V AC 5 100,00 **
Display control
without 0 -
2-step display (0-2-4-6-8) 1 15,00 **
fixed 0 display of last position 2 15,00 **
Specialities
other measuring range (consider alarm data) (clear text) 326 21,00 **
Display range other than measuring range (clear text) 361 21,00 **
   (state assignment of input to range)
Dimension according to table (clear text) 368 -
Dimension as required (max. 5 characters) (clear text) 369 17,00 **
Measuring rate 2 s 531 40,00 **
Measuring rate 10 s 532 40,00 **
green LED 556 59,00 **
special lettering (max. 18 characters) (clear text) 566 25,00 **
Bezel grey RAL 7037 568 17,00 **
Transmitter supply 580 55,00 **
Operating Manual1)
German/English Z1Y 5,00
1) 1 copy in German included in the basic supply; no specification required; extra
     Operating Manuals must be paid (please specify number)
Dimensional labelling
Code Code Code Code Code Code Code
none 400 kW 406 A 412 MN 418 m3 424 N 430 ppm 436
V 401 MW 407 mA 413 % 419 g 425 bar 431 K 437
mV 402 Ω 408 µA 414 ‰ 420 kg 426 m/min 432 l/h 438
kV 403 mΩ 409 °C 415 cm 421 t 427 U/min 433 t/h 439
mW 404 kΩ 410 °∠ 416 mm 422 m3/h 428 δ 434 Hz 440
W 405 MΩ 411 kN 417 m 423 ph 429 mbar 435
10
/3